
ESPECIALES PAGINA 1
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
 LUGAR DE SUELTA: TRELEW
 FECHA: 13/09/2015  HORA DE SUELTA: 07:30:00  LATITUD:   43,2500
 DISTANCIA: 674  LIMITE PALOMAS: 292  LONGITUD:  65,3000
 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
 POS NOMBRE PARTICIPANTE      EQ CIUDAD              DISTAN. TIEMPO EQUIPO  PROMED.
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
   1 PEREYRA-CEBALLOS          1 PUNTA ALTA           1115,5 00:11:22:10.57  98,111
   2 ASTESIANO RUBEN           1 BAHIA BLANCA         1128,8 00:11:36:22.86  97,253
   3 GENTILI RUBEN             1 BAHIA BLANCA         1131,0 00:11:37:57.70  97,225
   4 FIRPO EMANUEL             1 BAHIA BLANCA         1117,7 00:11:32:26.70  96,848
   5 GARAICOCHEA D Y D         2 CORONEL PRINGLES     1349,0 00:14:05:18.00  95,752
   6 FERNANDEZ-TEJERINA*       1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:07:05.00  95,295
   7 AVILA-MENDEZ              1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1345,6 00:14:10:39.00  94,907
   8 CANDIA JOSE LUIS*         2 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:11:40.00  94,782
   9 CANDIA JOSE LUIS*         1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:13:46.00  94,549
  10 PEREYRA-CEBALLOS          2 PUNTA ALTA           1115,5 00:11:48:48.56  94,424
  11 LAGRUTTA HNOS             1 BAHIA BLANCA         1128,6 00:12:00:09.44  94,033
  12 MIQUELARENA MARIANO*      1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:20:33.00  93,804
  13 GARCIA ARIEL              1 PUNTA ALTA           1111,7 00:11:51:09.00  93,793
  14 HOLLWEG FABIAN*           1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:21:15.00  93,727
  15 GENTILI RUBEN             2 BAHIA BLANCA         1131,0 00:12:05:19.72  93,556
  16 SERENELLI LUIS*           1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:24:15.00  93,402
  17 GARAICOCHEA D Y D         3 CORONEL PRINGLES     1349,0 00:14:30:40.00  92,962
  18 MARKOVINA CATALINA*       1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:30:39.00  92,715
  19 DAGNINO HECTOR Y OSVALDO  1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:32:39.00  92,503
  20 SUPPES ALBERTO*           1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:38:13.00  91,917
  21 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         3 CORONEL PRINGLES     1345,4 00:14:38:22.00  91,901
  22 BANEK DAMIAN              2 TORNQUIST            1261,6 00:13:50:45.79  91,113
  23 BASCHIERA JOSE            1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1348,7 00:14:49:42.00  90,953
  24 LAIZ NICOLAS              2 TRES ARROYOS         1377,1 00:15:08:44.00  90,923
  25 MORETTI-GARCIA            1 BAHIA BLANCA         1131,5 00:12:27:34.53  90,814
  26 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         2 CORONEL PRINGLES     1345,4 00:14:52:34.00  90,439
  27 D'ANDREA FRANCISCO        1 TRES ARROYOS         1374,2 00:15:11:44.00  90,435
  28 BERTH ALAN Y GUSTAVO      2 PUNTA ALTA           1116,6 00:12:20:52.98  90,429
  29 ROCHE HNOS*               1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:54:22.00  90,257
  30 VAQUERO-SAMORODNY*        1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:54:30.00  90,243
  31 MORONI-OLIVETTO*          1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:14:55:23.00  90,154
  32 STRAZZERE JOSE            1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1348,5 00:14:57:49.00  90,116
  33 BARROTTI GUSTAVO          1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1350,3 00:15:03:04.00  89,714
  34 ZURRO PABLO*              2 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:15:02:42.00  89,424
  35 ALBARRACIN DANIEL         1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1346,2 00:15:08:03.00  88,954
  36 BERRUET ALEJANDRO         1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1346,4 00:15:08:43.00  88,899
  37 TOSETTI GUSTAVO           1 TRES ARROYOS         1373,0 00:15:28:30.00  88,726
  38 ALBARRACIN DANIEL         2 CORONEL PRINGLES     1346,2 00:15:13:02.00  88,468
  39 DEL PO EDUARDO            2 TORNQUIST            1257,1 00:14:16:17.79  88,087
  40 RODRIGUEZ CARLOS          1 GONZALEZ CHAVES      1457,5 00:16:35:38.00  87,834
  41 SOLOMON VICTOR            1 BAHIA BLANCA         1126,4 00:12:51:27.22  87,607
  42 GARCIA ARIEL              2 PUNTA ALTA           1111,7 00:12:42:51.00  87,436
  43 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         5 CORONEL PRINGLES     1345,4 00:15:28:26.00  86,945
  44 PERALTA PABLO             1 TORNQUIST            1256,2 00:14:29:17.80  86,707
  45 BERETERBIDE JOSE*         1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:15:31:38.00  86,646
  46 AGUIRREZABALA ABEL*       1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:15:42:42.00  85,629
  47 PILI VICENTE*             1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:15:46:32.00  85,282
  48 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1345,4 00:15:52:29.00  84,750
  49 BERTH-SANFILIPPO          1 PUNTA ALTA           1111,9 00:13:14:22.00  83,984
  50 PELAZAS*                  1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:01:46.00  83,932
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------



ESPECIALES PAGINA 2
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
 LUGAR DE SUELTA: TRELEW
 FECHA: 13/09/2015  HORA DE SUELTA: 07:30:00  LATITUD:   43,2500
 DISTANCIA: 674  LIMITE PALOMAS: 292  LONGITUD:  65,3000
 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
 POS NOMBRE PARTICIPANTE      EQ CIUDAD              DISTAN. TIEMPO EQUIPO  PROMED.
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
  51 ZURRO AVELINO*            1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:02:04.00  83,906
  52 DI LUCA JULIO             1 SAN CAYETANO         1452,0 00:17:18:21.00  83,902
  53 DI LUCA JULIO             2 SAN CAYETANO         1452,0 00:17:18:28.00  83,893
  54 BANEK DAMIAN              3 TORNQUIST            1261,6 00:15:02:32.81  83,866
  55 LASSALLETTE PATRICIO      1 INDIO RICO           1329,6 00:15:53:16.00  83,689
  56 SCHNEIDER DANIEL*         1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:05:14.00  83,630
  57 AUBONE RICARDO*           1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:07:12.00  83,460
  58 MORETTI-GARCIA            2 BAHIA BLANCA         1131,5 00:13:37:00.49  83,096
  59 RUST PABLO*               1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:15:42.00  82,733
  60 FERRARELLO CLAUDIO        1 CORONEL SUAREZ       1410,4 00:17:03:09.00  82,709
  61 DABOSER-BONACCHI*         1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:16:47.00  82,641
  62 DEL PO EDUARDO            1 TORNQUIST            1257,1 00:15:13:34.81  82,564
  63 PEREYRA HUGO              1 PUNTA ALTA           1110,5 00:13:27:41.24  82,496
  64 BARETTA-DI LUCA*          1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:26:58.00  81,789
  65 LOLLY MIGUEL*             1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:32:50.00  81,305
  66 SERENELLI LUIS            1 TRES ARROYOS         1400,0 00:17:19:01.00  80,846
  67 MECIA JUAN                1 GONZALEZ CHAVES      1456,2 00:18:01:49.00  80,767
  68 SEVERINI HUMBERTO         4 CORONEL PRINGLES     1345,4 00:16:46:26.00  80,207
  69 GUGLIELMO JOSE            1 PUNTA ALTA           1111,5 00:13:52:40.53  80,090
  70 CARREÑO TITO*             1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:48:43.00  80,025
  71 LAGRUTTA HNOS             2 BAHIA BLANCA         1128,6 00:14:07:29.52  79,905
  72 SERENELLI LUIS            2 TRES ARROYOS         1400,0 00:17:34:32.00  79,657
  73 LAIZ NICOLAS              1 TRES ARROYOS         1377,1 00:17:19:06.00  79,516
  74 MECIA JUAN                2 GONZALEZ CHAVES      1456,2 00:18:20:29.00  79,397
  75 ZURRO AVELINO*            2 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:16:58:58.00  79,220
  76 BOHN ANDRES MARCELO       2 CORONEL PRINGLES     1349,2 00:17:05:07.00  78,971
  77 PILI FRANCISCO            1 TRES ARROYOS         1377,5 00:17:29:21.00  78,762
  78 LAVERENS GUSTAVO          1 TRES ARROYOS         1376,0 00:17:28:57.00  78,707
  79 CONCELLON LIVIO           1 BAHIA BLANCA         1131,3 00:14:23:29.53  78,609
  80 PLAZA ANDRES              1 TRES ARROYOS         1376,7 00:17:37:55.00  78,077
  81 AGUIRREZABALA ABEL*       2 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:17:16:58.00  77,845
  82 GARCIA MARIO              1 TRES ARROYOS         1373,0 00:17:46:18.00  77,260
  83 HERNANDEZ NESTOR          1 PUNTA ALTA           1114,0 00:14:25:16.00  77,250
  84 TOSETTI CARLOS            1 TRES ARROYOS         1373,7 00:17:47:46.00  77,189
  85 LASSALLETTE PATRICIO      4 INDIO RICO           1329,6 00:17:16:12.00  76,991
  86 BERTH-SANFILIPPO          2 PUNTA ALTA           1111,9 00:14:34:21.00  76,301
  87 FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO       1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1397,2 00:18:23:11.00  75,990
  88 LAVERENS GUSTAVO          2 TRES ARROYOS         1376,0 00:18:12:13.00  75,590
  89 SERENELLI LUIS            7 TRES ARROYOS         1400,0 00:18:32:01.00  75,539
  90 SERENELLI LUIS            5 TRES ARROYOS         1400,0 00:18:43:00.00  74,800
  91 LASSALLETTE PATRICIO      2 INDIO RICO           1329,6 00:17:51:32.00  74,452
  92 STRAZZERE JOSE            2 CORONEL PRINGLES     1348,5 00:18:09:05.00  74,290
  93 WU ZHENG HAG*             1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:18:08:36.00  74,153
  94 DE LEO PABLO              2 SAN CAYETANO         1450,0 00:19:48:30.00  73,200
  95 SERENELLI LUIS            4 TRES ARROYOS         1400,0 00:19:08:04.00  73,167
  96 TOSETTI GUSTAVO           2 TRES ARROYOS         1373,0 00:18:53:29.00  72,680
  97 BOHN ANDRES MARCELO       1 CORONEL PRINGLES     1349,2 00:18:34:10.00  72,659
  98 SERENELLI LUIS            6 TRES ARROYOS         1400,0 00:19:23:34.00  72,192
  99 LOLLY MIGUEL*             2 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:18:48:25.00  71,536
 100 FIRPO EMANUEL             2 BAHIA BLANCA         1117,7 00:15:49:10.78  70,653
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------



ESPECIALES PAGINA 3
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
 LUGAR DE SUELTA: TRELEW
 FECHA: 13/09/2015  HORA DE SUELTA: 07:30:00  LATITUD:   43,2500
 DISTANCIA: 674  LIMITE PALOMAS: 292  LONGITUD:  65,3000
 OBSERVACIONES: 

CLASIFICACIÓN POR EQUIPOS
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
 POS NOMBRE PARTICIPANTE      EQ CIUDAD              DISTAN. TIEMPO EQUIPO  PROMED.
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------
 101 BANEK DAMIAN              1 TORNQUIST            1261,6 00:17:56:02.86  70,344
 102 NAVARRO RUBEN DANIEL      1 CORONEL SUAREZ       1407,6 00:21:03:50.00  66,824
 103 SERENELLI LUIS            3 TRES ARROYOS         1400,0 00:20:59:05.00  66,716
 104 LASSALLETTE PATRICIO      3 INDIO RICO           1329,6 00:19:55:53.00  66,710
 105 AGUIRREZABALA NEGRO*      1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:20:15:46.00  66,397
 106 LASSALLETTE-BERTOLOTTO*   1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:21:03:26.00  63,892
 107 DE LEO PABLO              1 SAN CAYETANO         1450,0 01:00:22:44.00  59,476
 108 PEÑA-BONACCHI*            1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 00:23:45:23.00  56,632
 109 ORO GUILLERMO*            1 COLOMBODROMO         1345,4 01:00:20:42.00  55,263
 110 DE LEO PABLO              3 SAN CAYETANO         1450,0 01:09:36:19.00  43,147
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------


